O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Tokyo Spring Summer 15
Fashion Week dates : October 13 - October 19
Definitive schedule

MONDAY OCTOBER 13 CATWALKS

3.00pm HANAE MORI DESIGNED BY YU Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
AMATSU Shibuya

9.00pm DRESSCAMP Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

MONDAY OCTOBER 13 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am -> CREATION OF SOMARTA Seibu Shibuya store (Building A,
7.00pm 7F) Event Space - Udagawacho,
Shibuya-ku
until 19/10
7.00pm -> SOMARTA Seibu Shibuya store (Building A,
8.00pm 7F) Event Space - Udagawacho,
Shibuya

TUESDAY OCTOBER 14 CATWALKS

3.30pm HAHA Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

4.00pm RITSUKO SHIRAHAMA Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

5.00pm FLEAMADONNA Carato 71 - 13-7 Hachiyama-cho,
Shibuya-Ku.

6.00pm MATOHU LAFORET MUSEUM ROPPONGI -

Roppongi First Building B11-9-9
Roppongi, Minato-ku - 107-6209

7.00pm HIROKO KOSHINO The Garden Hall - 1-13-2 Mita,
Meguro-ku

8.30pm PATCHY CAKE EATER Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

9.00pm A DEGREE FAHRENHEIT Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

TUESDAY OCTOBER 14 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> AMBELL Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

12.00pm -> YASUTOSHI EZUMI Nicolai Bergmann Flagship Store -

6.00pm Minamiaoyama, 5 Chome-7-2

WED. OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

10.30am NOIR FR Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya



WED. OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

12.30pm

2.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

5.30pm

7.00pm
8.30pm

9.00pm

LAMARCK

HAORI DE TITI

KIDILL

ATSUSHI NAKASHIMA

YUKIKO HANAI

YUMA KOSHINO
JOHAN KU GOLD LABEL

YOSHIO KUBO

Ristorante ASO - 29-3 Sarugaku-
cho, Shibuya-ku

Salon de Titi - Shibuya, Jingumae,
5 Chome 47-11 1F

Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1

Shibuya

Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

Idol - Minato, Minamiaoyama, 5
Chome-11-9

Meguro-ku, Mita, 1 Chome-13-2

Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

THURSDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

10.30am

11.00am

1.00pm

2.30pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

7.00pm

7.45pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

DRESSEDUNDRESSED

ZIN KATO

COTE MER

CORAZON DEL ALMA

IN-PROCESS BY HALL OHARA

JOTARO SAITO

SANSAI| SAITO

YUKI TORII INTERNATIONAL

99%IS-

ALICE AUAA

KBF

Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

Mercedes Me - Minato-ku,
Akasaka, 9 Chome-7-1

QUEST HALL - Shibuya-ku,
Jingumae, 1 Chome-13-14

Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

Minato-ku, Roppongi, 1
Chome-9-9

Chichibunomiya Rugby stadium -
Kita-Aoyama 2-chome, 8-35
Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

FRIDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

10.30am

11.00am

UJOH

HOUSE OF HOLLAND

Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1



FRIDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

Shibuya

3.00pm NE-NET Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

3.30pm FACTOTUM Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

4.30pm TAE ASHIDA Grand Hyatt Tokyo - 3rd floor
Grand Ballroom - 6-10-3 Roppongi,
Minato

7.30pm SRETSIS Spiral Garden - 5-6-23 Minami-
Aoyama, Minato-ku

8.30pm DISCOVERED Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

9.00pm ONITSUKA TIGER X ANDREA POMPILIO Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

FRIDAY OCTOBER 17 PRESENTATIONS

6.00pm -> MOTONARI ONO Mercedes Me - Minato-ku,

Akasaka, 9 Chome-7-1

SATURDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

2.00pm MR.GENTLEMAN Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

4.00pm TARO HORIUCHI Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

6.00pm TOGA VIRILIS Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

8.00pm PHIRE WIRE Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

10.00pm FACETASM Hikarie Hall A - 2 Chome-21-1
Shibuya

12.00am C.E Hikarie Hall B - 2 Chome-21-1

Shibuya
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